
30
0

10
00

24
00

98
0

30
0

18
80

24
00

10
0
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FRONT ELEVATION

REAR ELEVATION

D1

TEL: 036 634 1902
PO BOX 556

LADYSMITH
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EMAIL: INFO@CANVASANDTENT.NET
WEBSITE:

WWW.CANVASANDTENT.CO.ZA

DRAWING INFO:
· DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS
· ONLY  USE MEASUREMENTS  GIVEN
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CLIENT/ PRODUCT

DRAWING
FRONT AND REAR
ELEVATIONS
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SCALE

TO FIT VIEW
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YADEV
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NOTES:

GEORGE
MOHLAKOANA
BATALEUR ON
KINGFISHER FRAME -

CLIENT PROJECT UNIT REV PAGE

COLOUR NOTES:

FULL
50% BLACK SHADE

NET WINDOW WITH
OUTER FLAP

HALF
50% BLACK SHADE

NET WINDOW WITH
OUTER FLAP

HIGH
50% BLACK SHADE

NET WINDOW WITH
OUTER FLAP

HALF
50% BLACK SHADE

NET WINDOW WITH
OUTER FLAP

DOUBLE MERANTI
DOOR AND FITINGS

BY C&T

1. MUDFLANCE - DARK EARTH
2. BODY/WALLS/ROOF - SAND/SAND
3. INNER CEILING - BULL DENIM
4. WINDOWS - 50% BLACK SHADE NET
5. PVC FLYSHEET -  BEIGE
6. SHADE NET FLYSHEET - DESERT SAND
7. FRAME - LIGHT BROWN

1. 38mm MILD STEEL POWDER COATED FRAME ON CLIENTS RINGBEAM/GUMPOLE STRUCTURE
2. SHADE NET FLYSHEET
3. PVC FLYSHEET
4. CANVAS BODY
5. 2.4M WALL HEIGHT
6. 50% BLACK SHADE NET WINDOWS WITH OUTER FLAP
7. AIR VENTS ON BODY WITH INNER FLAP
8. INNER CEILING WITH STANDARD BORDER
9. NO CURTAINS
10. CURTAIN RODS AND LOOPS ONLY
11. C&T TO SUPPLY DOUBLE DOOR AS PER DOOR SCHEDULE
12. 1 X DOOR FITTINGS
13. 2 X FAN FITTING
14. SQUARE TUBING, WEBBING STRAPS, BODY POLES
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